Resultater — VTR - Lellinge 2020

2020-02-02

Hvid - Dame

Carla Petersen
Camille Friis Scheby
Grethe Larsen

Lene Mundus

Jytte Nielsen

o=

Gron - Herre
1. Catalin

2. Noa Holtensgaard Jgrgensen

3.  Anton Berner

Hvid - Herre

1.  Birger Jarlkov

2.  Steen Andreasen

3.  Caspian Christensen

Gul - Herre

Christian Schignning
Lars Carstensen
Sgren Staun

Stian Hoffmann

Jan Brangstrup
Klaus Andersen
William Nielsen

ok wnN=

Gul - Dame

Alma Okkels Jensen
Eva Hohne

Pia Valdau

Lone Amdisen
Helene Brangstrup
Iris Mgller

Malene Lysgaard
Tonja Joensen

©ONOOOR OGN~

Bla - Herre - 0.60

Steen Fladberg

Jorgen Larsen

Ole Svendsen

Erik Lavgren-Jensen

Niels-Henrik Holscher

Mogens Jensen

Ole Rasmusen

Torsten Grange

Torben Nielsen

10. Preben Kristensen

11. Kurt Dose

12. Svend Fladberg

13. Sune Frederiksen
Tage Frydendal

N OR~ON=

©

Bla - Herre - u.60
1.  Morten Lgjmand
2.  Claus Mikkelsen

Bla - Dame - 0.60
1. Inge Jgrgensen
2. Jannie Sgrensen

(51/5)
Holbaek OK
OK Sorg
Kgge OK
Kage OK
Kage OK

(313)

Metropolitan Orienteering Club

OK Sorg
Kgge OK

(3/3)
Kgge OK
Holbzaek OK
Holbaek OK

(717)

Holbaek OK
Kage OK

Kage OK

OK Sorg

Stevns

Holbaek OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

(81/8)

OK Sorg
OK Sorg
Holbeek OK
OK Roskilde
Stevns

OK Sorg
Holbaek OK
Kgge OK

(141 14)
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
063
Holbaek OK
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Hvalsg OK
Holbaek OK

(212)
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK

(6/6)
OK Roskilde
Kage OK

Tid

26:08
33:10
37:08
40:49
49:22

Tid

18:50
36:48
37:40

Tid
39:32
45:20
1:06:22

Tid
38:12
42:27
47:41
1:07:02
1:07:32
1:26:28
Fejlklip

Tid
42:58
58:07
59:32
1:03:45
1:08:01
1:09:52
1:20:44
1:25:59

Tid
40:18
41:59
44:15
47:17
48:35
52:29
56:00
58:56
1:03:21
1:04:48
1:06:51
1:13:13
1:17:20
Fejlklip

Tid
51:55
59:15

Tid
42:23
55:00

MeOS 2020-02-02 17:53:57, Hvid - Dame, (1/3)

Efter

+7:02

+11:00
+14:41
+23:14

Efter

+17:58
+18:50

Efter

+5:48
+26:50

Efter

+4:15
+9:29
+28:50
+29:20
+48:16

Efter

+15:09
+16:34
+20:47
+25:03
+26:54
+37:46
+43:01

Efter

+1:41
+3:57
+6:59
+8:17
+12:11
+15:42
+18:38
+23:03
+24:30
+26:33
+32:55
+37:02

Efter

+7:20

Efter

+12:37

Tidstab
00:50
00:53
02:50
04:41
07:54

Tidstab
00:00
05:53
04:51

Tidstab
01:46
06:40
05:48

Tidstab
00:36
01:36
03:51
06:55
08:02
32:46

Tidstab
00:00
05:37
05:35
06:51
06:06
08:42
08:47
19:08

Tidstab
00:30
01:44
00:43
01:59
03:02
01:30
05:02
02:52
04:20
09:30
05:03
08:19
04:42

Tidstab
00:00
04:13

Tidstab
01:50
05:14



3.
4.
5.

Annette Petersen
Lidy Grange
Lena Hansen
Birgit Berner

Bla - Dame - u.60

1.
2.
3.

Berit Nygaard Pedersen
Susan Hansen
Annamaria Carlsen

Rita Lgjmand

Sort, Kort - Herre - 0.60
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©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Aksel Andersen
Janne Brunstedt
Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Henrik Nielsen
John Tripax

Finn Petersen
Jorgen Kristensen
Hans Christian Strib
Frede Scheye
Mogens Kristensen
Asger Jensen

Ole Galle

Helmuth Hansen
Bgrge Jensen
Steen Jeppesen
Anders Bang

Ib Larsen

Lars Olsen

Ebbe Kajberg
Knud Jensen

Sort, Kort - Herre - u.60

© NGO hA WD~

Tobias Hghne
Morten Jensen
Jesper Jensen
Bjark Christensen
Jens Frandsen
Lars Sgrensen
Anton Lauritzen
Viorel Miclea
Gabriel Christensen

Sort, Kort - Dame - 0.60

1.
2.
3.

Gerda Marie Christiansen
Pia Kadziola
Merete Ravnshgj Andersen

Sort, Kort - Dame - u.60

©e NGO hAWDN=

Teresa Sgndergaard
Annette Bonde

Sofie Okkels

Janni Fischer

Amalie Snedker Mosbaesk
Merete Kleist

Maja Maria Zwolinska
Marie Hjorth

Majken Andersen

Sort, Mellem - Herre

1.
2.

Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Claus Rasmussen

OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
Kgge OK

(4/4)

Kgge OK

Kage OK

OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK

(20 / 20)

Kage OK

OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Holbeek OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Holbzek OK
Kgge OK
Hvalsg OK

OK Roskilde
OK Sorg
Hvalsg OK

(9/9)

OK Sorg
OK Roskilde
Farum OK
Holbeek OK
OK Sorg
OK Jst
Holbsek OK

Metropolitan Orienteering Club

Holbzek OK

(3/3)

Kgge OK
Maribo OK
Herlufsholm OK

(9/9)

OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK
OK Sorg
Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK
OK Sorg
OK Sorg
OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK

(22 1 22)
JDRI
OK Roskilde

MeOS 2020-02-02 17:53:57, Bla - Dame - 0.60, (2/3)

56:08
59:00
1:49:04
Fejlklip

Tid

1:01:43
1:12:31
1:38:01
Udgaet

Tid
39:27
39:50
41:37
42:17
43:01
43:42
44:59
45:16
45:28
45:46
47.07
49:49
49:57
58:40
58:45
1:03:18
1:03:49
1:04:30
1:10:53
1:19:21

Tid
41:59
44:10
45:16
47:26
48:09
51:18
57:13
1:00:31
1:07:56

Tid
49:48
50:32
1:11:28

Tid
41:22
44:30
44:38
46:57
48:00
58:23
58:57
1:00:08
1:08:12

Tid
54:10
55:07

+13:45
+16:37
+66:41

Efter

+10:48
+36:18

Efter

+0:23
+2:10
+2:50
+3:34
+4:15
+5:32
+5:49
+6:01
+6:19
+7:40
+10:22
+10:30
+19:13
+19:18
+23:51
+24:22
+25:03
+31:26
+39:54

Efter

+2:11
+3:17
+5:27
+6:10
+9:19
+15:14
+18:32
+25:57

Efter

+0:44
+21:40

Efter

+3:08
+3:16
+5:35
+6:38
+17:01
+17:35
+18:46
+26:50

Efter

+0:57

03:22
05:07
22:39

Tidstab
03:50
06:24
12:46

Tidstab
01:00
02:39
01:11
01:39
01:54
02:43
02:31
02:02
02:40
03:20
00:41
00:46
02:01
03:57
03:21
06:22
03:38
02:03
21:04
05:00

Tidstab
03:25
02:49
02:15
01:57
00:44
01:54
04:04
06:36
09:55

Tidstab
01:06
02:00
13:04

Tidstab
01:31
00:30
01:32
02:04
03:44
06:01
10:38
06:12
04:11

Tidstab
01:05
02:08
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©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Jakob Sgndergaard
Alex Ottesen

Kristian Keersgaard
Saren Klinkby

Jan Thiesen

Claus Bersting

Peter Lauritzen
Gregers Jgrgensen
Anders Knudsen
Jesper Allan Jensen
Saren Nielsen

Tom Hansen

Carsten Mogensen
Bent Jensen

Anders Juhl Thomsen
Morten Nissen

Kim Folander
Karsten Hjorth
Carsten Sgnderup
Lars Hanghgj Petersen

Sort, Mellem - Dame

©ONOOORWON =

9.
10.
11.

Malene Lakke
Mette Filskov
Clara Friis Scheby
Tine Friis Scheby
Lise Ravnshgj Andersen
Ninna Okkels
Jette Grimstrup
Anne Rosell
Lenette Schunck
Anja Rasmussen
Helle Janson

Sort, Lang - Herre

©ONOOOAE N

©

10.
11.
12.
13.

Rasmus Nielsen
Janus Hghne
Saeren Madsen
Simon Jespersen
Kenneth Thomsen
Arne Kristensen
Jan Holtensgaard Jgrgense
Brian Jgrgensen
Jan Frederiksen
Sebastian Hansen
Jorgen Pedersen
Peter Karberg
Henrik Tollgse

Stig Mgller

Svend Christiansen

Sort, Lang - Dame

1.

2.
3.
4.

Hanne Fogh
Christine Svendsen
Anne Frandsen
Tine Demandt
Emma Frandsen
Susanne Tanderup

OK Roskilde
BOK

OK Sorg
Holbeek OK
Holbzek OK
Herlufsholm OK
Holbzek OK
Ballerup OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

Kgge OK
Holbeek OK

OK Roskilde
063

FSK Orientering
OK Roskilde
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK

(11/711)
Kage OK
OK Sorg
OK Sorg
OK Sorg
Herlufsholm OK
OK Sorg
Kage OK
Kgge OK
Holbeek OK
OK Sorg
OK Roskilde

(151715)

Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Sorg

OK Sorg

OK Sorg

OK Sorg
Herlufsholm OK
OK Sorg

Holbzek OK

OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK
Akademisk Skytteforening
Herlufsholm OK
Hvalsg OK

OK Sorg

Uden klub

(6/6)

FSK Orientering
OK Roskilde
OK Sorg

OK Sorg

OK Sorg
Herlufsholm OK

MeOS 2020-02-02 17:53:57, Sort, Mellem - Herre, (3/3)

55:12

56:33

57:23

58:46

59:55

1:02:56
1:03:40
1:03:44
1:05:28
1:16:39
1:18:34
1:19:17
1:20:42
1:20:52
1:21:00
1:26:08
1:26:50
1:43:07
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
57:27
1:06:53
1:15:00
1:15:14
1:15:41
1:18:00
1:21:27
1:26:23
1:29:27
1:29:29
1:41:30

Tid

1:00:52
1:04:38
1:16:38
1:18:08
1:21:59
1:23:26
1:25:05
1:27:22
1:27:23
1:27:28
1:35:42
1:36:36
1:52:40
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid

1:28:13
1:39:20
1:43:57
2:00:57
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

+1:02
+2:23
+3:13
+4:36
+5:45
+8:46
+9:30
+9:34
+11:18
+22:29
+24:24
+25:07
+26:32
+26:42
+26:50
+31:58
+32:40
+48:57

Efter

+9:26

+17:33
+17:47
+18:14
+20:33
+24:00
+28:56
+32:00
+32:02
+44:03

Efter

+3:46

+15:46
+17:16
+21:07
+22:34
+24:13
+26:30
+26:31
+26:36
+34:50
+35:44
+51:48

Efter

+11:07
+15:44
+32:44

02:09
01:00
01:18
01:48
02:44
01:46
03:06
00:52
05:08
04:53
07:08
09:49
15:28
07:42
05:06
05:45
03:21
12:47

Tidstab
00:37
00:00
03:59
08:14
09:06
05:27
05:10
10:29
04:20
13:48
07:18

Tidstab
01:42
02:44
01:01
03:17
08:24
01:57
00:59
09:33
03:55
03:14
02:59
08:02
09:40

Tidstab
00:00
03:27
07:19
04:21



